
WEKARA SHIAI  24.5.2025  Vantaa   P11-30
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Onni KURKI 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

2 Eeli RYTKÖNEN 5.kyu Maskun Tempo

3 Benjamin MARTINVIITA 4.kyu Tapanilan Erä Judo

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Mikhail SUROV 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

5 Aatos OJANNE 5.kyu Tampereen Judo

6 Jaroslav TALJA 5.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Onni KURKI Eeli RYTKÖNEN 100s2-000s3 2:00

100

4 52 Mikhail SUROV Aatos OJANNE 000-100 0:00

100

1 33 Onni KURKI Benjamin MARTINVIITA 000s1-001 2:00

1

4 64 Mikhail SUROV Jaroslav TALJA 000-100 0:00

100

2 35 Eeli RYTKÖNEN Benjamin MARTINVIITA 000-100 0:30

100

5 66 Aatos OJANNE Jaroslav TALJA 100-000 0:15

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

MARTINVIITA

TALJA
100 - 000

8

OJANNE

KURKI
001 - 000s1

9

MARTINVIITA

OJANNE

100 - 000

MARTINVIITA

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 101

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Benjamin MARTINVIITA, Tapanilan Erä Judo

Aatos OJANNE, Tampereen Judo

Jaroslav TALJA, Tikkurilan Judokat

Onni KURKI, Chikara, H:ki


